
230 RICAMBI

ELETTROPOMPE DIESEL
12V-24V TIPO VECCHIO

Mod. 
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1-A 870/R01A MOTORE 12V 1

1-B 870/R01B MOTORE 24V 1

2 870/R02 KIT MORSETTIERA 2m 1

3 870/R03 KIT TENUTA 1

4 870/R04 POSTERIORE PORTA SPAZZOLE 1

5 870/R05 INTERRUTTORE 1

6 870/R06 CHIAVETTA 1

7 870/R07 ANELLO DI COMPENSAZIONE 1

8 870/R08 CORPO POMPA 1

9 870/R09 ROTORE 1

10 870/R10 PALETTA (22 X 14 X 3,5mm) 5

11 870/R11 VALVOLA BY PASS 1
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12 870/R12 MOLLA BY PASS 1

13 870/R13 GUARNIZIONE OR 2287 1

14 870/R14 VITE 5X10 8

15 870/R15 GUARNIZIONE OR 3206 1

16 870/R16 COPERCHIO ANTERIORE 1

17 870/R17 BASE ZINCATA 1

18 870/R18 PORTA FUSIBILE 1

19 870/R19 FUSIBILE 15A (24V) 1

20 870/R20 FUSIBILE 25A (12V) 1

23 870/R23 MANIGLIA 1

870/75 KIT 5 PALETTE + CHIAVETTA 1
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231 RICAMBI

ELETTROPOMPE DIESEL
12V-24V TIPO NUOVO
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1 870NEW/R02 KIT MORSETTIERA 2m 1

2  870NEW/R05 INTERRUTTORE 1

3A 870NEW/R01A MOTORE 12V 1

3B 870NEW/R01B MOTORE 24V 1

4 870NEW/R04 VITE 11X4mm 2

5 870NEW/R22 MANIGLIA 1

6 870NEW/R12 MOLLA BY-PASS 1

7 870NEW/R11 VALVOLA BY-PASS 1

8 870NEW/R08 CORPO POMPA NUDO 1
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9 870NEW/R03 TENUTA 1

10 870NEW/R10 PALETTA (25 X 14 X 6mm) 5

11 870NEW/R09 ROTORE 1

12 870NEW/R16 COPERCHIO 1

13 870NEW/R06 CHIAVETTA 1

14 870NEW/R17 BASE 1

15 870NEW/R13 O-RING CORPO/COPERCHIO 1

870/75/NEW KIT 5 PALETTE + CHIAVETTA 1
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